LADIES BODY IPL

EARLOBES 40
EYEBROWS 40
NOSE 40
CHIN 40
JAWLINE 45
NECK 80
SIDEBURNS 55
UPPERLIPS 55
UNDERARMS 55
TOES 50
G-STRING 65
PERI-ANAH 75
BRAZILIAN 75
FEET + TOES 75
UPPERLIPS + CHIN 85
HALF-FACE/ BEARD 70
HOLLYWOOD 100
WOMEN FULL ARM 110
CHEST 70

ENDERMOLOGIE

Medical Treatment Available
CELLULITE, WEIGHT LOSS, FIRM / TONE

LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE / CIRCULATION
MENOPAUSE JOINT STIFFNESS / PAIN
SPORTS MASSAGE FIBROMYALGIA BACK PAIN
MUSCULOSKELETAL PROBLEMS
EXCESS WEIGHT & OBESITY
BEFORE & AFTER SURGERY SCARS & BURNS

LUXURY SPA PACKAGES 140
RELAXATION PACKAGES 160
HOLIDAY SPECIAL PACKAGES 160

WWW.PARUSBEAUTY.CO.UK

WASH HAIRCUT & BLOW DRY
SHORT HAIR

MEDIUM LENGTH HAIR

LONG HAIR

FULL HEAD COLOUR WITH ROUGH DRY
SHORT HAIR

MEDIUM LENGTH HAIR

LONG HAIR

ROOT TINT WITH ROUGH DRY
SHORT HAIR

MEDIUM LENGTH HAIR

LONG HAIR

HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS WITH FINISH
WITH ROUGH DRY
WITH BLOW DRY

FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS WITH ROUGH DRY
SHORT HAIR

MEDIUM LENGTH HAIR

LONG HAIR

BALAYAGE WITH FINISH
WITH ROUGH DRY
WITH BLOW DRY

BACK, NECK & SHOULDERS MASSAGE
BACK MASSAGE

LADIES AROMATHERAPY MASSAGE
LADIES HOT STONE MASAGE THERAPY
INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE

SHIATSHU FOOT MASSAGE

FACE MASAGE

LADIES FULL BODY MASAGE

All our treatments are administered by a trained and certified professional, and approved by
respective governing bodies. Results and treatments may vary from client to client.
Consultations required on all treatments. Admin and Consultations may apply on some
treatments.

Please let us know of any health, skin, mental/physical conditions before booking any
treatments. Get in touch for full terms & conditions. VEROCT23

DESIGN & PRINT: TSDESIGNS.CO.UK

TREATMENT GUIDE

Call Now For A Free Consultation

0208 001 8433

Mob: 07474 464 449

WWW.PARUSBEAUTY.CO.UK



WAXING (WARM WAX)
EYEBROW TIDY-UP
EYEBROW SHAPE

UPPER LIPS
LOWER LIPS
CHIN
DOUBLE CHIN
SIDES

NECK
FOREHEAD

FULLFACE WITH EYEBROW

FULL FACE WITH EYEBROW THREADING
FULL FACE NO EYEBROW

FULL NECK

HALF ARMS INCLUDING HAND

FULL ARM INCLUDING HAND

FULL LEGS INCLUDING FEET

UPPER HALF LEGS

LOWER HALF LEGS

FULL LEGS INCLUDING FEET & BIKINI LINE
FULL BODY Full Leg, Full Arms, Bikini & Underarm
FULL BACK

BELLY

BUTTOCK WITH STRIP

NOSE

HOT WAX
FULL FACE
UNDER ARMS
BIKINI LINE
DEEP BIKINI LINE
BRAZILIAN
HOLLYWOOD

au b b 00 ©

10
10

32
30
25
10
15
20
25
15
12
40
72
20

20

28
12
15

20
35

40

THREADING

EYEBROW TIDY-UP
EYEBROW SHAPE

UPPERLIP

FOREHEAD

CHIN

HALF NECK

FULL NECK

SIDE FACE

FULL FACE( NO EYEBROWS)

Ul N U1 N 00

10
10
24

EYELASH & EYEBROW EXTENTSIONS

EYELASH EXTENSION CLUSTER THICK

EYELASH EXTENSION INDIVIDUAL
SINGLE FULL SET

EYELASH EXTENSION INDIVIDUAL
SINGLE HALF SET

MINK RUSSIAN FULL SET
MINK RUSSIAN HALF SET
HYBRID FULL SET
HYBRID HALF SET
EYELASH TINT
EYEBROW TINT
EYEBROW PERMING
EYEBROW INFILL
EYEBROW AND LASHES

DAY MAKE UP

EVENING MAKE UP

SPECIAL OCCASION MAKE UP
BRIDAL MAKE UP

18

45

38

65

45

55

45

10

8

50

FROM 20
50

40
45
60
300

MINI FACIAL 30 MINS

EXPRESS FACIAL FREE EYEBROW/ 1 HRS
LUXURY WITH AELOVERA

LUXURY

LUXURY ANTI-AGE

DIAMOND FREE EYEBROW

GOLD FREE EYEBROW

LOTUS PLATINUM FREE EYEBROW

MICRODERMABRASION
EYDEEP EXFOLATION & FROWN LINES

MICRODERMABRASION
EPIDERMAL PIGMENTATION

MICRODERMABRASION COURSE OF 7

GEL MANICURE

SPA GEL PEDICURE

GEL POLISH HANDS

GEL POLISH TOES

GEL REMOVE

FILE & POLISH

CLASSIC MANICURE

FRENCH MANICURE

SPA PEDICURE & FOOT MASSAGE

SPA PEDICURE WITH MANICURE / NORMAL POLISH

LUXURY MANICURE
WITH PARAFFIN WAX TREATMENT

LUXURY PEDICURE
WITH PARAFFIN WAX TREATMENT

SPA PEDICURE, LUXURY MANICURE
WITH LUXURY FACIAL & EYEBROW THREADING

LUXURY MANICURE
LUXURY SPA PEDICURE
REGULAR MANICURE WITH GEL POLISH

35
45
45
50
50
60
60
60

50

55

325

30
40
20
20
10
10
40
30
35
45

35

50

130

40
55
35



