#### LADIES BODY IPL

EARLOBES	40
EYEBROWS	40
NOSE	40
CHIN	40
JAWLINE	45
NECK	80
SIDEBURNS	55
UPPERLIPS	55
UNDERARMS	55
TOES	50
G-STRING	65
PERI-ANAH	75
BRAZILIAN	75
FEET + TOES	75
UPPERLIPS + CHIN	85
HALF-FACE/ BEARD	70
HOLLYWOOD	100
WOMEN FULL ARM	110
CHEST	70

### ENDERMOLOGIE

Medical Treatment Available CELLULITE, WEIGHT LOSS, FIRM / TONE

LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE / CIRCULATION

**MENOPAUSE JOINT STIFFNESS / PAIN** 

SPORTS MASSAGE · FIBROMYALGIA · BACK PAIN

MUSCULOSKELETAL PROBLEMS

**EXCESS WEIGHT & OBESITY** 

**BEFORE & AFTER SURGERY SCARS & BURNS** 

#### SPECIAL PACKAGES

LUXURY SPA PACKAGES 3 HRS	140
RELAXATION PACKAGES 3 HRS	160
HOLIDAY SPECIAL PACKAGES 3HRS	160

PLEASE GET IN TOUCH FOR FULL PACKAGE DETAILS

#### HAIR

WASH HAIRCUT & BLOW DRY	
SHORT HAIR	45
MEDIUM LENGTH HAIR	55
LONG HAIR	65
FULL HEAD COLOUR WITH ROUGH DRY	
SHORT HAIR	25
MEDIUM LENGTH HAIR	25
LONG HAIR	35
ROOT TINT WITH ROUGH DRY	
SHORT HAIR	30
MEDIUM LENGTH HAIR	35
LONG HAIR	40
HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS WITH FINISH	
WITH ROUGH DRY	45
WITH BLOW DRY	50
FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS WITH ROUGH DRY	
SHORT HAIR	60
MEDIUM LENGTH HAIR	65
LONG HAIR	75
BALAYAGE WITH FINISH	
WITH ROUGH DRY	75
WITH BLOW DRY	85

#### **BODY THERAPY**

BACK MASSAGE 40
LADIES AROMATHERAPY MASSAGE 70
LADIES HOT STONE MASAGE THERAPY 70
INDIAN HEAD MASSAGE 35
SHIATSHU FOOT MASSAGE 20
FACE MASAGE 30
LADIES FULL BODY MASAGE 60

All our treatments are administered by a trained and certified professional, and approved by respective governing bodies. Results and treatments may vary from client to client. Consultations required on all treatments. Admin and Consultations may apply on some treatments.

Please let us know of any health, skin, mental/physical conditions before booking any treatments. Get in touch for full terms & conditions. VEROCT23

## TREATMENT GUIDE









Call Now For A Free Consultation

0208 001 8433

**Mob:** 07474 464 449

3A CENTRAL AVENUE WELLING | KENT | DA16 3AX

## HAIR REMOVAL

WAXING (WARM WAX)		
EYEBROW TIDY-UP	8	
EYEBROW SHAPE	8	
UPPER LIPS	4	
LOWER LIPS	4	
CHIN	5	
DOUBLE CHIN	10	
SIDES	10	
NECK	8	
FOREHEAD	5	
FULLFACE WITH EYEBROW	32	
FULL FACE WITH EYEBROW THREADING	30	
FULL FACE NO EYEBROW	25	
FULL NECK	10	
HALF ARMS INCLUDING HAND	15	
FULL ARM INCLUDING HAND	20	
FULL LEGS INCLUDING FEET	25	
UPPER HALF LEGS	15	
LOWER HALF LEGS	12	
FULL LEGS INCLUDING FEET & BIKINI LINE	40	
FULL BODY Full Leg, Full Arms, Bikini & Underarm	72	
FULL BACK	20	
BELLY	8	
BUTTOCK WITH STRIP	20	
NOSE	5	
HOT WAX		
FULL FACE	28	
UNDER ARMS	12	
BIKINI LINE	15	
DEEP BIKINI LINE BRAZILIAN	20 35	
HOLLYWOOD	40	
	-	

## THREADING

EYEBROW TIDY-UP	8
EYEBROW SHAPE	8
UPPERLIP	3
FOREHEAD	5
CHIN	3
HALF NECK	5
FULL NECK	10
SIDE FACE	10
FULL FACE( NO EYEBROWS)	24

# BEAUTY TREATMENTS

## **EYELASH & EYEBROW EXTENTSIONS**

EYELASH EXTENSION CLUSTER THICK	18
EYELASH EXTENSION INDIVIDUAL SINGLE FULL SET	45
EYELASH EXTENSION INDIVIDUAL SINGLE HALF SET	38
MINK RUSSIAN FULL SET	65
MINK RUSSIAN HALF SET	45
HYBRID FULL SET	55
HYBRID HALF SET	45
EYELASH TINT	10
EYEBROW TINT	8
EYEBROW PERMING	50
EYEBROW INFILL	FROM 20
EYEBROW AND LASHES	50

# APPLY MAKE UP

DAY MAKE UP	40
EVENING MAKE UP	45
SPECIAL OCCASION MAKE UP	60
BRIDAL MAKE UP	300

## FACIAL SKINCARE

MINI FACIAL 30 MINS	35
EXPRESS FACIAL FREE EYEBROW/ 1 HRS	45
LUXURY WITH AELOVERA	45
LUXURY	50
LUXURY ANTI-AGE	50
DIAMOND FREE EYEBROW	60
GOLD FREE EYEBROW	60
LOTUS PLATINUM FREE EYEBROW	60
MICRODERMABRASION EYDEEP EXFOLATION & FROWN LINES	50
MICRODERMABRASION EPIDERMAL PIGMENTATION	55
MICRODERMABRASION COURSE OF 7	325
MANICURES & PEDICURES	
GEL MANICURE	30
SPA GEL PEDICURE	40
GEL POLISH HANDS	20
GEL POLISH TOES	20
GEL REMOVE	10
FILE & POLISH	10
CLASSIC MANICURE	40
FRENCH MANICURE	30
SPA PEDICURE & FOOT MASSAGE	35
SPA PEDICURE WITH MANICURE / NORMAL POLISH	45
LUXURY MANICURE WITH PARAFFIN WAX TREATMENT	35
LUXURY PEDICURE WITH PARAFFIN WAX TREATMENT	50
SPA PEDICURE, LUXURY MANICURE WITH LUXURY FACIAL & EYEBROW THREADING	130
LUXURY MANICURE	40
LUXURY SPA PEDICURE	55
REGULAR MANICURE WITH GEL POLISH	35